Il sports™

Innsbruck 2016 International Children’s

Games

Alpine Skiing, Axamer Lizum (AUT), 14.01.2016
Parallel Slalom MIXED, Team

Results
Competition Jury
Chief of Race Georg Happ AUT
Head of Referee Franz Rappold AUT
Coursesetter Rene NED
Course Kaserwald |
Start 1670m
Finish 1610m Weather
Drop 60m Snow
Length 220m Temp.
Gates blue/red 14/14
Ranking Team Name athlete
1st place Team | 24
47 Margariti Maria
47 Vrij Julian
48 Grishina Tatiana
48 Mead Marcus
2nd place Team | 27
53 Galiakbarov Aleksandr
54 Giannaopoulou Isidora
54 Wojnowski Alexander
32 von Siebenthal Patrick
3rd place Team | 13
25 Bisbe Vilalta Adriana
25 Jonsdottir Ingibjorg
26 Seidler Ralph
26 Dunn Henry
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Il sports™

Innsbruck 2016 International Children’s
Games
Alpine Skiing, Axamer Lizum (AUT), 14.01.2016
Parallel Slalom MIXED Team

International
Children's Games

Finals
Second Round quarterfinals semifinal final
Team Name fastest . Team Name fastest . Team Name fastest . Team Name fastest .
Pos. ) points Pos. ) points Pos. ) points Pos. ) points
Bib run Bib run Bib run Bib run
Team 18
1 0:15,32
35 36| Team 18
1 0:15,09 2
Team 25 35 36|
16 0:16,24
49 50| Team 13
9 0:15,00 1
Team 13 25 26|
8 0:15,29
25 26| Team 13
9 0:14,68 2
Team 19 25
9 0:15,32
37 38| Team 27
13 0:14,59 2
Team 39 53 32 54
5 0:14,86
77 78| Team 8
12 0:15,09 2
Team 8 15 16|
12 0:15,26
15 16| Team 27
13 0:14,79 3
Team 38 53 32 4
4 0:15,36
75 76| Team 27
13 0:14,32 2
Team 27 53 32 54
13 0:14,68
53 32 54
Team 1
3 0:15,33
1 2 Team 7
14 0:14,91 2
Team 7 13
14 0:15,08
13 14 Team 7
14 0:14,96 1
Team 17 13 14
6 0:15,33
33 34 Team 17
6 0:15,01 2
Team 23 33 34
11 0:15,51
45 46 Team 24
2 0:14,59 3
Team 30 47 48
7 0:15,18
59 60| Team 30
7 0:14,89 1
Team 26 59 60|
10 0:15,29
51 52| Team 24
2 0:14,54 3
Team 24 47 48
2 0:14,75
=L 22 2 Team 24 0:14,56 3 small final
Team 40 47 48
15 0:15,58
79 80| Team Name fastest .
Pos. ’ points
Bib run
Team 13
9 0:14,72 2
25 26|
Team 7
14 0:14,94 2
13 14
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31
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Bib
41
41
42
42

Team

Bib
51
51
52
52

Team

Bib
61
61
62
62

Team

Bib
71
71
72
72

I

Name athlete
Hopek Gabriela
Z6schg Maximilian
Schippers Nina
Jones Daniel
total

|

Name athlete
Egidi Rose
Dujakovic David
Papageorgiou Anna
Puhalj Bor
total

1

I

Name athlete
Vorobyeva Elizaveta
Rebolj Aljaz
Vlastaras Andreas

total

16

Name athlete
Mavrovic Jan
Blatchford Jenna
Moudioti Maria-Akrivi
von Siebenthal Patrick

total

|

Name athlete
Rauter Eva
Dempsey Hugh H.
Leresche Lucien
Fragkopoulou Kalliopi
total

Name athlete
Vécsey Veronika
Arnarsson Andres
Linse Aleix
Vidaor Maristany Ana
total

|

Name athlete
Knori Michael
Egger Athena
Jenkins Hallie
Miklavc Jaro$
total

Name athlete
Jozsa Virag Réka
Jancic Jan
Smith Chelsea E.
Prieto Alfred
total

time
00:16,56
00:15,05
00:15,79
00:22,25
01:09,65

time
00:15,56
00:20,78
00:16,16
00:24,06
01:16,56

time
00:15,57
00:20,33
00:21,30

00:57,20

time
00:18,34
00:17,21
00:18,08
00:14,48
01:08,11

time
00:15,81
00:18,39
00:17,31
00:18,11
01:09,62

time
00:15,63
00:18,22
00:15,61
00:16,13
01:05,59

time
00:15,14
00:17,01
00:16,53
00:17,01
01:05,69

time
00:22,09
00:18,39
00:17,70
00:16,34
01:14,52

count result
n N.N.
y 00:15,05
y 00:15,79
n N.N.
00:30,84
Ranking
count result
y 00:15,56
n N.N.
y 00:16,16
n N.N.
00:31,72
count result
y 00:15,57
n N.N.
y 00:21,30
n N.N.
00:36,87
Ranking
count result
n N.N.
y 00:17,21
n N.N.
y 00:14,48
00:31,69
count result
y 00:15,81
n N.N.
y 00:17,31
n N.N.
Ranking
count result
y 00:15,63
n N.N.
y 00:15,61
n N.N.
00:31,24
Ranking
count result
y 00:15,14
n N.N.
y 00:16,53
n N.N.
00:31,67
count result
n N.N.
n N.N.
y 00:17,70
y 00:16,34
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Bib
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Bib
53
53
54
54

Team

Bib
63
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Team

Bib
73
73
74
74
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|

Name athlete time
Dunn Phoebe 00:17,85
Brugger Gianni 00:15,36
Biehler Astrid 00:16,94
Bezjak Gasper 00:22,58

total 01:12,73
7 1

Name athlete time
Asimakopoulou Maria Eleni 00:21,54
Klug Kiara 00:15,71
Beascoechea Estragues Jordi 00:15,95
Dulczewski Wojciech 00:15,74

total 01:08,94

Name athlete time
Sedmak Matevz 00:15,60
Suau Claramunt Jana 00:17,47
Kim Sierra 00:16,21
Gross Andreas 00:16,78

total 01:06,06

Name athlete time
Burkhard Inez S. 00:15,50
Kunovac Harun 00:16,42
Dimarco Eva 00:15,57
Rock Wenzel 00:20,40

total 01:07,89
= 1]

Name athlete time
Lymperiadis Anastasios 00:15,88
Kastlunger Anna
Rogg Franziska 00:16,81
Sedmak Robert 00:15,94

total 00:48,63

Name athlete time
Galiakbarov Aleksandr 00:14,78
Meh Tia
Giannaopoulou Isidora 00:22,88
Wojnowski Alexander 00:16,65

total 00:54,31
= 1]

Name athlete time
Walcher Maya 00:18,86
Bényai Péter 00:16,39
Ap3ner Neza 00:38,62
Tsoudas llias 00:20,21

total 01:34,08

Name athlete time
Murisier Victoria 00:16,24
Khlop Martin 00:16,80
Jurjovec Jakob 00:18,66
Sobas Weronika 00:16,50

total 01:08,20
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count

Ranking

count

Ranking

count

Ranking

count

Ranking

count

< 5 3

Ranking

count

Ranking

count

< 5 3

result
N.N.
00:15,36
00:16,94

N.N.

14

result

result
00:15,60

result
00:15,50

result

result

N.N.
00:16,50

Innsbruck 2016 International Children’s

Games

Alpine Skiing, Axamer Lizum (AUT), 14.01.2016

Parallel Slalom MIXED Team
Qualifying

Team

oo uun

Team

Team

Bib
25
25
26
26

Team

Bib
35
35
36
36

Team

Bib
45
45
46
46

Team

Bib
55
55
56
56

Team

Bib
65
65
66
66

Team

Bib
75
75
76
76

|

Name athlete
Zeilic Robert
Lymperopoulos Vasileios
Trummer Julie
Wojnowski Katherine
total

Name athlete
Veit Sebastian
Derks Kiara
Profanter Santino
Alic Esma
total

-
w

Name athlete
Bisbe Vilalta Adriana
Jonsdottir Ingibjorg
Seidler Ralph
Dunn Henry
total

-
)

Name athlete
Oberegger Matthias
Damis Urska
Nielsdottir Hjalmdis Run
Relat Ventura Lluis

total

|

Name athlete
Troupkou Evanthia-Aikaterini
Bucki Mateusz
Sustar Nik
Watson Josh

total

Name athlete
Heijdemann Roosmieke
Wagner Tim
Kupriianchuk Anastasiia
Vergon Andrew

total

|

Name athlete
Giannaki Aikaterini
Pahud Simon
Volentar Masa
Kurkjian Anthony

total

Name athlete
Mutschlechner Corinna
McMillan Luke
Kernen Thibault
Arsenovic lzak

total

time
00:17,54
00:16,72
00:17,02
00:16,08
01:07,36

time
00:15,86
00:15,55
00:15,78
00:15,98
01:03,17

time
00:17,04
00:15,98
00:15,15
00:19,93
01:08,10

time
00:15,75
00:14,84
00:15,74
00:17,77
01:04,10

time
00:18,63
00:15,88
00:15,37
00:22,01
01:11,89

time
00:15,20
00:18,54
00:21,54
00:18,68
01:13,96

time
00:17,99
00:19,13
00:17,01
00:15,86
01:09,99

time
00:15,51
00:15,48
00:15,78
00:16,89
01:03,66
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count result
n N.N.
y 00:16,72
n N.N.
y 00:16,08
00:32,80
Ranking
count result
n N.N.
y 00:15,55
y 00:15,78
n N.N.
00:31,33
count result
N.N.
y 00:15,98
y 00:15,15
n N.N.
00:31,13
count result
n N.N.
y 00:14,84
y 00:15,74
n N.N.
00:30,58
Ranking
count result
N.N.
y 00:15,88
y 00:15,37
n N.N.
00:31,25
count result
y 00:15,20
y 00:18,54
n N.N.
n N.N.
00:33,74
count result
n N.N.
n N.N.
y 00:17,01
y 00:15,86
00:32,87
count result
Yy
y
n
n
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Name athlete
Latrille Pit Quentin
Petrovic Nina
Baldassare Alex
Dancha Roman
total

|

Name athlete
Wissmann Sina
Sauerwein Moritz
Brandt Felix
Heider Lucas

total

1

I

Name athlete
Klaoudatou Maria Georgia
Brinkman Ryan
Ra Ajin
Dondzy Bence

total

19

Name athlete
Adamakos Athanasios
Reynolds Il John d. (Jake)
Herrmann Michelle
Miklavec Gaja

total

Name athlete
Margariti Maria
Vrij Julian
Grishina Tatiana
Mead Marcus
total

Name athlete
Koren Tinkara
Gobig Anne-Zoé
Perret Rayan
Roberts Jeremy
total

Name athlete
Hartmann Melanie
Harvey Lucca
Androutselis Andreas

total

Name athlete
Potocnik Eva
Nocker Philipp
Mulaomerovic Harun
Schneeberger Apolline
total
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International
Children’s Games

time
00:16,46
00:17,63
00:16,13
00:22,63
01:12,85

time
00:17,54
00:16,18
00:17,63
00:19,53
01:10,88

time
00:18,00
00:17,24
00:19,94
00:17,65
01:12,83

time
00:17,33
00:15,38
00:15,78
00:22,29
01:10,78

time
00:16,94
00:14,86
00:16,31
00:15,74
01:03,85

time
00:16,39
00:22,29
00:16,30
00:41,94
01:36,92

time
00:21,64
00:20,51
00:21,86

01:04,01

time
00:15,87
00:15,13
00:16,25
00:15,97
01:03,22

Ranking E Team
count result Bib
y 00:16,46 9
n N.N. 9
y 00:16,13 10
n N.N. 10
Ranking Team
count result Bib
y 00:17,54 19
y 00:16,18 19
n N.N. 20
n N.N. 20
Ranking E Team
count result Bib
n N.N. 29
y 00:17,24 29
n N.N. 30
y 00:17,65 30
Ranking E Team
count result Bib
n N.N. 39
y 00:15,38 39
y 00:15,78 40
n N.N. 40
Ranking E Team
count result Bib
N.N. 49
y 00:14,86 49
n N.N. 50
y 00:15,74 50
Ranking Team
count result Bib
y 00:16,39 59
n N.N. 59
y 00:16,30 60
n N.N. 60
Ranking Team
count result Bib
y 00:21,64 69
y 00:20,51 69
n N.N 70
n N.N. 70
Ranking E Team
count result Bib
y 00:15,87 79
y 00:15,13 79
n N.N. 80
n N.N. 80

00:31,00
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|

Name athlete
Pori Tine
Gudmundsson Gauti
Lamprecht Lena
Smith Aiden
total

-
5]

Name athlete
Munks Benjamin
Galeridis Alexandros
Fenton Lee Thomas
Shaw Cara
total

-
@

Name athlete
Aznoh Rok
Kollmorgen Catherine
Magerl Heidi
Pavlenko Stanislav
total

Name athlete
lakhanova Eva
Blechschmidt Luca
Golob Lana
Bolewk Jan

total

|

Name athlete
Achljustin Daniel
Krajnc Danja
Mairvongrasspeinten Karin
Almpanidis Georgios
total

Name athlete
Agsteiner Hanna
Ismagilov Artemii
Reynolds Andrea G.
Kosti Aljaz

total

|

Name athlete
Haas Kiara
Vonk Daniel
Zakrzewska Maja
Ballas Antonios
total

Name athlete
Gross Julia
Kozeljnik Lan Marcel
von Griiningen Lian
Searby Marian
total

time
00:16,56
00:16,41
00:16,71
00:16,44
01:06,12

time
00:17,64
00:17,37
00:15,96
00:17,31
01:08,28

time
00:16,20
00:17,82
00:16,70
00:23,61
01:14,33

time
00:16,27
00:19,68
00:22,98
00:16,11
01:15,04

time
00:15,54
00:23,25
00:17,25
00:16,12
01:12,16

time
00:15,74
00:15,38
00:15,98
00:24,43
01:11,53

time
00:16,69
00:15,89
00:16,08
00:16,26
01:04,92

time
00:15,77
00:17,72
00:15,73
00:18,38
01:07,60

Ranking

count
n

Yy
n
y

Ranking

count
n

n
y
y

Ranking

count
Y

n
y
n

Ranking

count
y

n
n
y

Ranking

count
y

n
n
y

Ranking

count
y

Yy
n
n

Ranking

count
n

y
y
n

Ranking

count
y

n
Yy
n

result
N.N.
00:16,41
N.N.
00:16,44

00:32,85

result

00:33,27

result
00:16,20

00:32,90

result
00:16,27
N.N.
N.N.
00:16,11

00:32,38

result
00:15,54
N.N.
N.N.
00:16,12

00:31,66

result
00:15,74
00:15,38
N.N.
N.N.

00:31,12

result
N.N.
00:15,89
00:16,08
N.N.

00:31,97

result
00:15,77
N.N.
00:15,73
N.N




